
Name Email Other info Web contact on AAP site
Executive Committee
Benjamin D. Hoffman, MD, FAAP benjyhoffman@gmail.com President, president@aap.org https://www.aap.org/en/about-the-aap/aap-leadership/contact-president2/
Susan Kressly, MD, FAAP skresslymd@gmail.com President elect https://www.aap.org/en/about-the-aap/aap-leadership/contact-president-elect/
Sandy Chung, MD, FAAP sandychungaap@gmail.com Immediate past president https://www.aap.org/en/about-the-aap/aap-leadership/contact-immediate-past-president/
Margaret Fisher, MD, FAAP Margaret.Fisher@RWJBH.org Secretary/Treasurer https://www.aap.org/en/about-the-aap/aap-leadership/contact-secretarytreasurer/
Mark Del Monte, JD mdelmonte@aap.org CEO/Executive Vice President https://www.aap.org/en/about-the-aap/aap-leadership/contact-ceo2/
Board of Directors
Patricia Flanagan, MD, FAAP PFlanagan@lifespan.org
Jeffrey Kaczorowski, MD, FAAP Jeffrey_Kaczorowski@urmc.rochester.edu
Patricia Purcell, MD, MBA, FAAP patpurcell@twc.com
Lia Gaggino, MD, FAAP gagginol@medicalbhs.com
Dennis M. Cooley, MD, FAAP cooleymd@aol.com
Susan Buttross, MD, FAAP sbuttross@umc.edu
Greg Blaschke, MD, MPH, FAAP blaschke@ohsu.edu
Yasuko Fukuda, MD, FAAP Through website, see ----------> Website info: https://aapca1.org/profile/yasuko-fukuda-md-faap/
Madeline Joseph, MD, FAAP madeline.joseph@jax.ufl.edu
Angela M. Ellison, MD, MSc, FAAP ellisona@chop.edu
Kristina W. Rosbe, MD, FAAP krosbe@ohns.ucsf.edu
Joelle N. Simpson, MD, FAAP jnsimpso@childrensnational.org
State and district
Linda P. Lee APR llee@alaap.org
Mrs Dale Knutsen aapalaskachapter@gmail.com
Anne Stafford MA anne@azaap.org
Anna Strong MPH, MPS anna@arkansasaap.org
Brian Evoy brian.evoy@cw.bc.ca
Yolanda Ruiz yolanda.ruiz@aapca1.org
Tomás Torices MD Ttorices@aapca2.org
Meredith Kennedy MPH mkennedy@aapca3.org
Jamie S. McDonald MPH jamie@aap-oc.org
Ellen Brilliant ellen@aapcolorado.org
Ray Saputelli ray@lutinemanagement.com
Megan Hayes Megan.Hayes@medsocdel.org
Karmi Ferguson MBA Karmi.ferguson@aap-ca.org
Keith Montgomery ExecutiveDirector@aapdc.org
Alicia E. Adams Esq. aadams@fcaap.org
Richard Ward CAE rward@gaaap.org
Gaile Yano haapexec@gmail.com
Sherry Iverson RN Sherrydeeiverson@gmail.com
Jennie Pinkwater MNM jpinkwater@illinoisaap.com
Chris Weintraut JD cw@inaap.org
Lori Byrd lbyrd@iowamedical.org
Denise Cyzman denise.cyzman@kansasaap.org
Mary York MM maryyork@kyaap.org
Ashley Politz LMSW ashley.politz@laaap.org
Dorothea A Kerry dee.kerry@maineaap.org
Ms Loretta I. Hoepfner MSOD loretta@mdaap.org
Cathleen Haggerty chaggerty@mcaap.org
Colin Ford colin.ford@miaap.org
Jeff Bauer bauer@mnaap.org
Angela Weathersby PhD director@aapms.org
Garrett Webb webb@coestrategies.com
Kylee Bodley kbodleymtaap@gmail.com
Laura Polak director@nebraska-aap.org
Ms Leann DiDomenico McAllister MBA ED@NevadaAAP.org
Catrina Watson catrina.watson@nhms.org
Felicia K Taylor MBA ftaylor@njaap.org
Carmen Meyer executivedirector@nmaap.org
Aimana ElBahtity elbahtitya@nysch1aap.com
Jessica Geslani jgeslani@ny23aap.org
Elizabeth Hudgins MPP elizabeth@ncpeds.org
Kylie Nissen BBA kylie.nissen@gmail.com
Melissa Wervey Arnold marnold@ohioaap.org
Kari Webber kari.webber@okaap.org
Angie Roberts pedsontario@gmail.com
Julie Scholz MBA julie.scholz@oraap.org
Annette G Myarick amyarick@paaap.org
Cindy Calderon MD FAAP calderon.cindy@gmail.com
Ms Jennifer Mann MPH jmann.aapri@gmail.com
Amy Cheatham acheatham@lutinemanagement.com
Angie Tuffs sdchapteraap@gmail.com
Ruth E Allen ruth.allen@tnaap.org
Stacey Mather Stacey.Mather@txpeds.org
Mrs Carolyn L. Famiglietti carolyn.famiglietti@gmail.com
Elina H Ly elina.h.ly.civ@health.mil
Alisa Stoddard alisa@aaputah.org
Stephanie Winters swinters@vtmd.org
Amanda Elizabeth Henry ed@vaaap.org
Sarah Rafton MSW srafton@wcaap.org
Candice Lefeber MPH candice.lefeber@hsc.wvu.edu
Ms Kia P Kjensrud KKjensrud@wiaap.org
Sheila Bush sheila@wyomed.org
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